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Part Number

626389-00SV
626403-01SV

146751-00
146732-00
N034943

385756-01
330045-32
387130-00
034158-00
150075-00
148296-00
146726-02
330045-05
618189-00
330045-23
391336-00
153460-00
153669-00
330045-13
618230-01
394589-01
N026930

385915-02
624900-00
618213-00
618270-00
330019-32

PartsList for DW715-B2 Type 1

Description

BASE ASSEMBLY
ARM
SHAFT,PIVOT
SPACER
TORSION SPRING
BUSHING

SCREW
LOCKING PIN

O RING
SCREW,SET
WASHER,SPRING
PLATE,KERF
LOCK SCREW
REAR GUARD
SCREW,TAPTITE
DUCT,DUST
SCREW
CLAMP,CABLE
SCREW,TAPTITE
LOWER GUARD
SCREW

COVER
SHOULDER SCREW
COVER

JUMPER

COVER

SCREW
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Qty Required
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Item Number

29
30
31
32
34
35
36
37
38
42
43
45
46
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61

Part Number

145344-01
151962-01
152636-00
141987-04
623017-00
330045-08
606056-00
384127-01
330019-12
618214-00
330122-40
396375-00
330019-22
389786-07
605189-00

397200-04SV
NO078041SV

387678-00
330003-60
330003-13
144803-00
146723-01
145312-00
147097-09
330019-20
98094-55

330019-19

PartsList for DW715-B2 Type 1

Description

BOLT
CLAMP,OUTER
ADAPTOR,BLADE
WASHER,INR CLMP
HANDLE SET
SCREW

SWITCH

SCREW

SCREW

JUMPER

CORD SET
CARRYING HANDLE
SCREW

FIELD CASE

ID LABEL
ARMATURE & FAN
FIELD

END CAP

BEARING
BEARING,BALL
RING,RET.
BAFFLE,FAN
PLUG,RUBBER
BRUSH HOLDER
SCREW

SCREW M5 X 55MM
SCREW
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Item Number

62

63

64

66

79

80

102
103
104
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
115
116
118
119
120
121
123
124
125
126

Part Number

330045-45
631340-00
000000-00
645746-00
639097-00
147734-06
098025-35
N044739

153792-00
391292-01
604410-00
391353-00
608563-01
391358-01
330045-06

628943-01SV

N173259
148611-00
398693-00
626629-00
5140063-30
5140110-47
630693-00
626610-00
626611-00
058698-00
330016-03

PartsList for DW715-B2 Type 1

Description

SCREW

NAME PLATE

No Longer Available
BUSHING
EXTENSION
BAG,DUST
SCREW

LOCK NUT
WASHER

DETENT PLATE
SCREW
PLATE,WEAR
WRENCH
WRENCH HOLDER
SCREW

TABLE

DETENT SPRING
COVER,TIP
POINTER,MITER
LEVER

COLLAR KIT

SET SCREW
PLATE

MITER LOCK ROD
DRIVE PIN
SPRING
WASHER,PLAIN
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Item Number

127
128
129
130
131
133
135
136
137
138
139
140
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
152
153
154
155
156
157

Part Number

NO014058

391347-00
153655-00
153639-00
153797-01
146760-02
391345-00
393570-00
330045-55
049787-00
626409-00

626396-02SV

147107-02
098105-03

5140071-60

330045-65
330016-04
391344-00
391350-00
391346-00
629175-00
387732-00
145350-00
146714-00

386824-03SV

616961-00
330045-14

PartsList for DW715-B2 Type 1

Description

CAMSHAFT

PAWL
WASHER,WAVY
SCREW,SHOULDER
SCREW

STUD

POINTER
DEFLECTOR,DUST
SCREW

O RING

FENCE

LEFT FENCE
KNOB

SCREW
TRUNNION
SCREW

WASHER

BEVEL HANDLE
PLATE,STOP
SCREW,CAP
PLATE

FELT WASHER
BUTTON,LOCK
LOCK,SPINDLE
SPINDLE & GEAR
O-RING

SCREW M5 X 16MM
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Qty Required
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Item Number

158
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
207
208
209
210
211
212
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
800
856

Part Number

701297-00
394976-00
630414-00
630416-00
148608-00
386780-00
393706-00
630403-00
N020603

N020603

385915-01
621037-00
146768-00
391314-00
146740-01
146750-03
N034013

148295-00
625825-00
142273-00
145332-00
395716-00
450212-00
450213-00
87205-00

429698-00
148681-00

PartsList for DW715-B2 Type 1

Description

O RING

LABEL, CAUTION
WARNING LABEL
WARNING LABEL
INSERT

BEARING

LABEL

WARNING LABEL
GUARD PLATE
GUARD PLATE
SCREW

PIVOT PLATE
BUMPER

GUARD LINK
SLEEVE,FLANGED
PLATE,RETAINER
TORSION SPRING
SLEEVE,PIVOT
ROLLER
RING,RETAINING
TERMINAL
TERMINAL
TERMINAL,MALE
TERMINAL,FEMALE
PLUG

GREASE:4 LB CAN
CROWN STOP
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Qty Required
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Item Number

856
856
856
856
856

Part Number

000000-00
000000-00
DW3123
DW7053
5140050-83

PartsList for DW715-B2 Type 1

Description

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
32T SAW BLADE
DUST BAG
LENGTH STOP
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